Position

Staff Physician - Pediatrics

Nurse Practitioner

Ambulatory Care Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Medical Services Assistant ||

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Patient Services Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Sequoia Teen Wellness
Center

Sequoia Teen Wellness
Center

Sequoia Teen Wellness
Center

Sequoia Teen Wellness
Center

Sequoia Teen Wellness
Center

Sequoia Teen Wellness
Center

Sequoia Teen Wellness
Center

Total Wages

$253,561

$128,748

$110,556

$82,394

$69,895

$65,854

$54,691

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$100,158
$32,713
$14,626
$29,731
$33,654

$38,737

$21,849



