Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Physician - Pediatrics		San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$253,561	\$100,158
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$128,748	\$32,713
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$110,556	\$14,626
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$82,394	\$29,731
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$69,895	\$33,654
Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$65,854	\$38,737
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sequoia Teen Wellness Center	\$54,691	\$21,849